© 2015 Bel Power Solutions, Inc.
North America
+1-866.513.2839
Asia-Pacific
+86.755.29885888
Europe, Middle East
+353 61 225 977

(VDC)
MAX LOAD
CONVECTION1
MAX LOAD
300 LFM 1,2
MINIMUM
LOAD (A)
RIPPLE &
NOISE 4
CONNECTOR
TOTAL
REGULATION
ABC150-1005G 5.0 16.0 A 16.0 A 0.0 1% JST ± 2.5%
ABC150-1T05G 5.0 16.0 A 20.0 A 0.0 1% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
ABC150-1012G 12 8.33 A 12.5 A 0.0 1% JST ± 2.5%
ABC150-1T12G 12 8.33 A 12.5 A 0.0 1% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
ABC150-1015G 15 6.67 A 10.0 A 0.0 1% JST ± 2.5%
ABC150-1T15G 15 6.67 A 10.0 A 0.0 1% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
ABC150-1024G 24 4.17 A 6.25 A 0.0 1% JST ± 2.5%
ABC150-1T24G 24 4.17 A 6.25 A 0.0 1% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
ABC150-1048G 48 2.08 A 3.13 A 0.0 1% JST ± 2.5%
ABC150-1T48G 48 2.08 A 3.13 A 0.0 1% Screw Terminal ± 2.5%
Vfan (all models) 12 0.5 A 3 0.5 A 3 0.0   20%
  Warranty 2 years.
NOTES:
1 Combined power from main output and Vfan should not exceed total power rating.